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FILENAME,C,12 SIZE,N,1PASSWORD,CFILETIMLASTACUPLOADER,
ACEY11.ZIP 186295 ### ### STUDIO6
ACNFN24.ZIP 80690 ### ### STUDIO6
ADOPT33.ZIP 101436 ### ### STUDIO6
BBDICE23.ZIP 224366 ### ### STUDIO6
BETSY35.ZIP 221887 ### ### STUDIO6
BOXPKR53.ZIP 221976 ### ### STUDIO6
BUSCRD10.ZIP 203076 ### ### STUDIO6
BXDICE34.ZIP 220072 ### ### STUDIO6
CLASFY40.ZIP 378384 ### ### STUDIO6
CONCEN14.ZIP 215186 ### ### STUDIO6
CRYPTO25.ZIP 152026 ### ### STUDIO6
DOMINO26.ZIP 221530 ### ### STUDIO6
GROAN20.ZIP 215657 ### ### STUDIO6
HILO10.ZIP 181018 ### ### STUDIO6
HIROLL56.ZIP 222859 ### ### STUDIO6
IBBS30.ZIP 59073 ### ### STUDIO6
KENO22.ZIP 215767 ### ### STUDIO6
LADDER45.ZIP 227175 ### ### STUDIO6
LMATCH20.ZIP 152581 ### ### STUDIO6
MMAKER48.ZIP 412502 ### ### STUDIO6
MONTE44.ZIP 220100 ### ### STUDIO6
OVRUND42.ZIP 218817 ### ### STUDIO6
PAIR342.ZIP 219908 ### ### STUDIO6
PROFIL12.ZIP 149751 ### ### STUDIO6
REMIND18.ZIP 123150 ### ### STUDIO6
RESCUE28.ZIP 217676 ### ### STUDIO6
SEARCH39.ZIP 155333 ### ### STUDIO6
SHUFFL31.ZIP 162981 ### ### STUDIO6
STAIR10.ZIP 303270 ### ### STUDIO6
SURVEY12.ZIP 158641 ### ### STUDIO6
SWEEPS19.ZIP 218160 ### ### STUDIO6
TRISOL36.ZIP 223491 ### ### STUDIO6
TRIVIA22.ZIP 166828 ### ### STUDIO6
TYAHTZ66.ZIP 266938 ### ### STUDIO6
WOF59.ZIP 188858 ### ### STUDIO6
WRDWAR11.ZIP 302099 ### ### STUDIO6
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DESC,C,75 NVNVDOUPONOFFFAIFRENUCOSAREA
ACEY DEUCEY      -  Door Game       v1.1    . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
Automated Network/Conference Listing   v2.4. **  From Sunrise Door/Uti######################## 0 0 34
ADOPT-A-DOOR  -  Door          v3.3       . **   From the Sunrise Door ######################## 0 0 34
BASEBALL DICE    -    Door Game         v2.3 **  Part of the Sunrise D ######################## 0 0 34
BETSY ROSS Solitare  -    Door Game     v3.5 **  Part of the Sunrise D######################## 0 0 34
BOX Poker Solitaire  -  Door Game       v5.3 **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
BUSINESS CARDS    -  Door       v1.0        . **  Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
BOX DICE  -  Door Game           v3.4     . **   Part of the Sunrise D ######################## 0 0 34
CLASSIFIED Ads    -  Door       v4.0        . **  Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
CONCENTRATION -  Door Game     v1.4        . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
Cryptograms  -  Door Game        v2.5     . **   Part of the Sunrise D ######################## 0 0 34
DOMINOES      -  Door Game     v2.6         . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
GROAN  DICE   -  Door Game     v2.0        . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
HI-LO      -     Door Game         v1.0     . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
HIROLL DICE   -  Door Game     v5.6        . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
INTERBBS.EXE        v3.0                    . **** Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
KENO    -     Door Game         v2.2        . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
LADDERS Dice  -  Door Game      v4.5        . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
Letter Match         -    Door Game     v2.0 **  Part of the Sunrise D ######################## 0 0 34
MATCH MAKER II    -   DOOR   -    v4.8     * **  Part of the Sunrise D ######################## 0 0 34
MONTE CARLO Solitaire  -  Door Game   v4.4 . **   Part of the Sunrise######################## 0 0 34
OVER UNDER Solitaire  -  Door Game    v4.2  . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
3-Pair Poker  -  Door Game       v4.2       . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
PROFILE     -     Door           v1.2       . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
REMIND ME !   - Reminder Door           v1.8 **  Part of the Sunrise D ######################## 0 0 34
Rescue  -  Door Game       v2.8            . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
Word Search  -  Door Game      v3.9        . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
Word Shuffle  -  Door Game     v3.1        . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
STAIRWAY   -     Door Game         v1.0     . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
SURVEY  -     Door Utility      v1.2        . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
SWEEPSTAKES  DICE   -   Door Game     v1.9  . **   Part of the Sunrise######################## 0 0 34
TRIANGLE Solitaire  -  Door Game    v3.6    . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
Sunrise TRIVIA  Door Game        v2.2     . **   Part of the Sunrise D ######################## 0 0 34
TRIPLE YAHTZEE  -  Door Game      v6.6      . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
WHEEL of FORTUNE  -  Door Game       v5.9   . **   Part of the Sunrise######################## 0 0 34
WORD WAR   -     Door Game         v1.1     . **   Part of the Sunrise ######################## 0 0 34
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KEYWORD1,C,KEYWORD2,C,10KEYWORD3,CKEYWORKEYWORD5,KEYWORSTOREDPTH,C,79
ACEY DEUCEY DOOR GAME V1 1
AUTOMATED NETWORK/CO LISTING V2 4 **
ADOPT-A-DO V3 3 ** SUNRISE DOOR
BASEBALL DICE DOOR GAME V2 3
BETSY ROSS SOLITARE DOOR GAME V3
BOX POKER SOLITAIRE DOOR GAME V5
BUSINESS CARDS DOOR V1 0 **
BOX DICE DOOR GAME V3 4
CLASSIFIED ADS DOOR V4 0 **
CONCENTRATDOOR GAME V1 4 **
CRYPTOGRAMDOOR GAME V2 5 **
DOMINOES DOOR GAME V2 6 **
GROAN DICE DOOR GAME V2 0
HI-LO DOOR GAME V1 0 **
HIROLL DICE DOOR GAME V5 6
INTERBBS EXE V3 0 **** PART
KENO DOOR GAME V2 2 **
LADDERS DICE DOOR GAME V4 5
LETTER MATCH DOOR GAME V2 0
MATCH MAKER II DOOR V4 8
MONTE CARLO SOLITAIRE DOOR GAME V4
OVER UNDER SOLITAIRE DOOR GAME V4
3-PAIR POKER DOOR GAME V4 2
PROFILE DOOR V1 2 ** PART
REMIND ME REMINDER DOOR V1 8
RESCUE DOOR GAME V2 8 **
WORD SEARCH DOOR GAME V3 9
WORD SHUFFLE DOOR GAME V3 1
STAIRWAY DOOR GAME V1 0 **
SURVEY DOOR UTILITY V1 2 **
SWEEPSTAKEDICE DOOR GAME V1 9
TRIANGLE SOLITAIRE DOOR GAME V3 6
TRIVIA DOOR GAME V2 2 **
TRIPLE YAHTZEE DOOR GAME V6 6
WHEEL FORTUNE DOOR GAME V5 9
WORD WAR DOOR GAME V1 1
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